M BCEPOCCHICKYE COPEBHOBAHMA 110 NNIABAHWH  7-8 MAPTA 2026

K/’ M3 BEMB KJTACCWK MOCKBA » 11

AuctaHuma 12 Masibumkn, 50m Ha cnvHe 9-13 net
07.03.2026 3asiBOYHbIA MPOTOKON
hamunius, ums Jara poxgeHusa KomaHza 3aABOYHOE Bpems

FOHown (9 neT)
1 BALWLKATOB Bnagncnas 30.06.2017 Ivon CL mum. I'.A. PomaHeHko, 1. Kucnoesopack 42.00
2 CUHEHKO CaBenuii 10.11.2017 llwoH MKCLIOP "3anag”, ota. ">XemuyxuHa", r.Mocksa 49.00
3 YEPKWM30OB Makcum 15.09.2017 IlwoH CLU "NlbITKAPUHO", T.JIbITKAPUHO 49.50
4 ABPOCUNMOB AnekcaHgp 27.07.2017 llvoH PCLUOP "AkBaTuka", r.KasaHb 50.00
5 INYBEHKO Erop 08.07.2017 lllvox CK "AnHamo", r. Mocksa 51.00
6 TPO®VMOB AnekcaHap 12.01.2017 1 CK "Ounnamo", r. MockBa 52.00
7 MACJI0OB MupoH 28.11.2017 CK "Ounnamo", r. MockBa 52.50
8 MPABOPYYK AmuTpnii 17.02.2017 Ihox CLU "/lbITKApUHO", r.JIbITKApUHO 52.50
9 JIABPYXWNH Bagum 09.01.2017  IllltoH ®PCH «O3&pbl», 1.0O3€pbI 53.17
10 AOPOXOB faHunna 08.03.2017 lllvoH CLW "NbITKapUHO", T.JIbITKAPUHO 54.00
11 KOXEBHWKOB Bnagumup 23.11.2017 lliov MKCLUOP "BocTok", 1. Mocksa 57.70
12 KY3bMWH Marseii 29.08.2017  Illlton MKCLUOP "BocTok", 1. Mocksa 1:00.00
13 POMAHOB JaHuna 30.08.2017 lllvon MKCLUOP "BocTok", r. Mocksa 1:00.24

HOHowwm (10-11 ner)

1 NABJTKOYKO Makcum 24.09.2015 1 CuWw "Onumn", r.®pAsnHo 33.50

2 AHNCUDOPOB l'eopruii 18.03.2015 1l MmHasna ©T "Cupuyc”, nrt Cupuyc 34.00

3 T’EPACMMOB-BOBAYEB Casenuin  13.01.2015 I MKCLU "3eneHorpag’”, r.Mocksa 34.78

4 BOI'YUKW AxH Agam 10.01.2015 lwoH @K "PymaHueso”, r. Teepb 36.30

5 BAUKWH Erop 08.02.2015 1l MKCL "3eneHorpag”, r.Mocksa 36.84

6 XXWUTTEEB ApTém 10.10.2015 I CLUOP "Merteop", r.banawmxa 38.00

7 BENOB BukTop 11.04.2015 I ClW "Huxeropopgey", r.H.Hosropop, 38.20

8 BECEJ/IKOB PoguoH 04.03.2015 o Onumnug, r. KpacHogap 38.30

9 HAYMOB lopgeii 13.03.2016 ltoH CLUOP "KOHocTb MockBbI ", r.MockBa 38.78
10 BAWCEBEK Makcum 28.05.2016 lvoH CK "AKcuoH" NxeBcK 39.00
11 MNMAHOB CeméH 11.02.2016 hox CLU Ne 3 "Nlngep" r. inneuxk 39.00
12 MYXWH NBaH 24.04.2015 1 MKCLL "3eneHorpag”, r.Mocksa 39.14
13 MOYTAPEB Amutpuii 30.03.2015 IwoH LCKA, r.OgunHuoB0 39.50
14 MEP31AKOB Mapk 18.08.2015 loH T[vmHasua ®T "Cupuyc”, nrt Cupuyc 40.00
15 WECTOMNA/OB Erop 04.03.2015 ltoH CLUOP Nel BopoHex 40.00
16 MWNYKOB Banepwii 07.08.2015 IlvoH AHO LICI1, r.Mocksa 42.00
17 JEMUWOOB KoHcTaHTuH 18.05.2016 IlwoH CLU "/NlbITKapUHO", .JIbITKAPUHO 42.00
18 BYTbIPNH KoHcTaHTuH 29.03.2015 Iwox CLUOP BBC, r.BopoHex 43.00
19 BOPMWH Kupunn 16.05.2016 lvoH CK"AnHamo", r. Mocksa 43.69
20 WYNAEB Anekceli 23.12.2015 Illvon MKCLUOP "3anag’, ota. ">KemuyxuHa", r.Mocksa 44.00
21 KAPIOB CaBenuii 02.11.2015 IllvoH CLLUOP "Akagemus cnoprta”, r.BockpeceHck 44.00
22 BATYEB PomaH 10.12.2016 lhwoH CLU "JlbITKAapuHO", r.JIbITKApUHO 44.50
23 MAPTbAHOB Tumyp 13.01.2016 llton MKCLUOP "3anag”, ota. ">XemuyxuHa", r.Mocksa 45.00
24 TEPACBKWH Erop 07.01.2015 IwoH LCKA, r.OgunHuoBo 45.00
25 MAMNOPOB Makcym 29.05.2016 ltoH [OHOCLU Ne 1, r.HoBOMOCKOBCK 45.50
26 APTAMOHOB Cepreii 08.08.2015 llvoH MKCLUOP "BocTtok", r. Mocksa 47.62
27 KNPHOLWKWH Apocnas 15.09.2015 Ilwox AKOCLL "AkBaTtukc", r.Mockea 48.00
28 XPEBTOB Baavm 07.05.2015 LICKA, r.OguHuoBo 48.00
29 ABPAMOB AHgpeli 04.03.2015 llvoH UM "Hapgo nnasaTts", r. Mockea 48.87
30 COPOKWHA Taucusa 26.09.2016 llvon CLUOP Ne 5, r.Camapa 50.00
31 KAXYPA AnekcaHgp 11.07.2016 MKCLLOP "BocTtok", r. MockBa 50.00
32 BEPKO ®épnop 14.07.2016 llltoH MKCLUOP "3anag”, ota. ">KemuyxuHa", r.Mocksa 53.05
33 TPEBYHCKUX ApTemuii 26.01.2016 IllvoH CLUOP Ne 5, r.Camapa 55.00
34 YCUKOB fApocnas 10.12.2016 lllwoH CK "AnHamo", r. Mocksa 58.00
35 NMAH®NIOB AHgpeii 24.04.2016 CK "OnHamo", r. Mocksa 1:00.00
36 XXYPABJIEB BorgaH 29.08.2016 lllvox CK "AnHamo", r. Mocksa 1:01.55

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565 Registered to RSF/Moscow City/Elena Yurkina 26.02.2026 21:08 - CtpaHuua 1
xdks,
MAD MAOWAVE

MADWAVE

WAVE Shoim Cat SWI MZ;YE)\U LUKORATAABAHIS



M BCEPOCCHICKYE COPEBHOBAHMA 110 NNIABAHWH  7-8 MAPTA 2026

K/’ M3 BEMB KJTACCWK MOCKBA » 11

AuctaHuma 12, Manbumkn, 50m Ha cnivHe

HOHowwm (12-13 ner)

oO~NOOThWDNE

©

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

XXYPABJIEB CsATOCnaB
3AVLIEB KOHCTaHTUH
ECKAJIMEB faHusap
XOXNOB Anekceii
MATBEEB Hukuta
AOYPBIWEB Aptem
MOMNCYEB Makcum
BOBKOB Erop
CAN®YTAVMHOB Tumyp
KAHVCTEPOB ApceHwuii
KOCOJIAMNOB Muxeli
3bIPAHOB EBreHwii
KY3bMWH CTtenaH
[OYPAKOB ApTém
3ABJIMUEB Apocnas
BO/NOCYXWH PoguoH
ANAOVH Angpeli
NAHLUEB Ha3sap
YE/THAKOB CrenaH
TPY®AHOB Aptem
BAJINEB 3ymaHp
KOXXEMAKO Hukuta
HE®ELOB Makcum
KOYEHOB fes

3YBOB Tumodeit
NA3YKWH Erop
OABVOOB fasug,
MAH®WNNOB Meb

19.11.2013
07.01.2014
07.04.2013
17.02.2013
04.12.2014
20.01.2014
07.08.2013
18.02.2013
26.01.2013
06.08.2014
23.01.2013
04.03.2014
16.05.2013
10.12.2013
05.07.2014
17.04.2013
11.11.2014
16.10.2013
29.05.2013
16.05.2013
26.08.2014
09.10.2013
30.12.2014
27.07.2014
12.05.2013
20.07.2014
01.12.2013
27.11.2014

11

I
ItoH
I

1]

1]l

I

I

I
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
11

11
IltoH
1]
ItoH
1]l

1]l

1]l
ItoH
1]
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
IltoH

CK "HentyH" banawuxa

Cuwl "Onumn", r.®pA3nHO

OO0O "AkBa", T. ViBaHOBO

MAT, ota. "KocuHo", r.Mocksa

CL Ne 3 "MIngep" r. Jiuneuk

CLU Ne 3 "Mingep" r. Jiuneuk

Cuwl "Onumn", r.®pA3nHo

CLUOP "Akagemus criopTa”, r.BockpeceHck
B®CO "AnHamo", r.AcTpaxaHb
AOHOCLL Ne 1, r.HoBOMOCKOBCK

LU "My CHAMPS", r.KazaHb

CLUOP "O6b", r.bapHayn

MKCLLOP "BocTtok", r. Mocksa
CLUOP BBC, r.BopoHex

CLUOP KOM "Ckudpbl", r.Mocksa
B®CO "[nHamo", r.AcTpaxaHb
MKCLUOP "3anag’", ota. "XXemuyxuHa", r.Mocksa
000 "depepauna nnasaHus", r.AnTa
CLUOP Nel BopoHex

B®CO "OnHamo", r.AcTpaxaHb

®CH «O3épbi», 1.O3€pbl

MKCLLOP "BocTtok", r. MockBa
AOHOCLL Ne 1, r.HoBOMOCKOBCK

POO "deaepauus nnaBaHusa TroMeHcKol obnactu'

CK "OnHamo", r. Mocksa
OHOCLL Ne 1, r.HoBOMOCKOBCK
L "My CHAMPS", r.KazaHb
CLL "Kanutan", r.Ps13aHb

33.00
33.40
33.50
34.00
34.00
34.00
34.00
34.50
34.80
35.00
35.00
35.50
36.00
36.00
36.10
36.50
37.00
37.00
37.00
37.68
39.00
39.30
40.00
41.00
41.00
43.00
43.00
50.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

MAD
WAVE

Registered to RSF/Moscow City/Elena Yurkina

xdks,
==/
MADWAVE

SU >

-
SWIM4YOU

N MADWAVE
LUKONATAABAH

26.02.2026 21:08 - CtpaHuua 2

Aayoon «



