



12
 07.03.2026

, 50m

9 - 13

(9)

1	30.06.2017	I		42.00
2	10.11.2017	II		49.00
3	15.09.2017	II		49.50
4	27.07.2017	II		50.00
5	08.07.2017	III		51.00
6	12.01.2017	III		52.00
7	28.11.2017			52.50
8	17.02.2017	II		52.50
9	09.01.2017	III	« »	53.17
10	08.03.2017	III		54.00
11	23.11.2017	II		57.70
12	29.08.2017	III		1:00.00
13	30.08.2017	III		1:00.24

(10-11)

1	24.09.2015	II		33.50
2	18.03.2015	III		34.00
3	13.01.2015	III		34.78
4	10.01.2015	I		36.30
5	08.02.2015	III		36.84
6	10.10.2015	III		38.00
7	11.04.2015	III		38.20
8	04.03.2015	I		38.30
9	13.03.2016	I		38.78
10	28.05.2016	I		39.00
11	11.02.2016	I	3	39.00
12	24.04.2015	III		39.14
13	30.03.2015	I		39.50
14	18.08.2015	I		40.00
15	04.03.2015	I	1	40.00
16	07.08.2015	II		42.00
17	18.05.2016	II		42.00
18	29.03.2015	I		43.00
19	16.05.2016	I		43.69
20	23.12.2015	III		44.00
21	02.11.2015	III		44.00
22	10.12.2016	II		44.50
23	13.01.2016	II		45.00
24	07.01.2015	I		45.00
25	29.05.2016	I	1,	45.50
26	08.08.2015	II		47.62
27	15.09.2015	II		48.00
28	07.05.2015			48.00
29	04.03.2015	II		48.87
30	26.09.2016	II	5,	50.00
31	11.07.2016			50.00
32	14.07.2016	III		53.05
33	26.01.2016	II	5,	55.00
34	10.12.2016	III		58.00
35	24.04.2016			1:00.00
36	29.08.2016	III		1:01.55





12, , 50m

(12-13)

1	19.11.2013	III	" "	33.00
2	07.01.2014	II	" " , .	33.40
3	07.04.2013	I	" " , .	33.50
4	17.02.2013	II	, . " " , .	34.00
5	04.12.2014	III	3 " " .	34.00
6	20.01.2014	III	3 " " .	34.00
7	07.08.2013	II	" " , .	34.00
8	18.02.2013	II	" " , .	34.50
9	26.01.2013	II	" " , .	34.80
10	06.08.2014	I	1, .	35.00
11	23.01.2013	I	"MY CHAMPS", .	35.00
12	04.03.2014	I	" " , .	35.50
13	16.05.2013	III	" " , .	36.00
14	10.12.2013	III	, .	36.00
15	05.07.2014	II	" " , .	36.10
16	17.04.2013	III	" " , .	36.50
17	11.11.2014	I	" " , . " " , .	37.00
18	16.10.2013	III	" " , .	37.00
19	29.05.2013	III	1	37.00
20	16.05.2013	III	" " , .	37.68
21	26.08.2014	I	« » , .	39.00
22	09.10.2013	III	" " , .	39.30
23	30.12.2014	I	1, .	40.00
24	27.07.2014	I	" "	41.00
25	12.05.2013	I	" " , .	41.00
26	20.07.2014	I	1, .	43.00
27	01.12.2013	I	"MY CHAMPS", .	43.00
28	27.11.2014	II	" " , .	50.00